Agency for Medical Innovations
Solutions for
Urogynecology
Urogynecology
InGYNious
BSC Mesh
i-Stitch
EndoGYNious

EasyInstruments
Ratchet EasyAct Shaft
Order Code
Instrument handles with shafts Only shafts
Shaft diameter Shaft length
5 mm
250 mm ESI1510 EIR1510 EAS1510 ESH1510
340 mm ESI1520 EIR1520 EAS1520 ESH1520
420 mm ESI1530 EIR1530 EAS1530 ESH1530
3 mm
170 mm ESI1310 EIR1310 EAS1310 ESH1310
265 mm ESI1320 EIR1320 EAS1320 ESH1320
36
Products
Only shafts
Order CodeProduct Product Order CodeFor shaft diameter
Accessories
EasyInstruments
Overview
Treatment of Pelvic
Organ Prolapse
Ti
ps
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
5mm
EasyShear Disposable ESI1131 Soft Inserts ESI1210
EasyShear Mini Disposable ESI1151
EasyShear Reuseable ESI1120 HF-Cable Martin ECA1020
EasyShear Mini Reuseable ESI1140 HF-Cable Erbe ECA1030
EasyClinch Disposable ECI1031 HF-Cable ValleyLab ECA1040
EasyClinch Reuseable ECI1020 HF-Cable Adapter ECA1110
EasyDissect Disposable EDI1031
EasyDissect Reuseable EDI1020